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New York Bight Lease Areas — Fisheries Liaison Contact Information (August 2023)
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‘| Developer Lease Area Contact Names

g
H Vineyard Offshore OCS-A 0544 |Crista Bank cbank@vineyardoffshore.com 508-525-0421 ’_g
/ Vineyard Offshore OCS-A 0544 | Travis Lowery tlowery@vineyardoffshore.com 508-728-4529 [ 3

| Bluepoint Wind OCS-A 0537 | Calvin Alexander | fisheries@bluepointwind.com 908-967-2080 |

| Attentive Energy OCS-A 0538 | Sebastian Velez sebastian.velez@totalenergies.com 908-902-2686 ||
; Community OSW OCS-A 0539 |Deirdre Boelke DeirdreB@communityoffshorewind.com | 978-518-0638 g
', Community OSW OCS-A 0539 | Michelle Duval MichelleD@communityoffshorewind.com | 919-601-3798 ;_§
3

Leading Light Wind OCS-A 0542 |Sarah Hudak sarahhudak@leadinglightwind.com 919-302-8559
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